Digital Rutronik Forum 2020
Infineon Predictive Maintenance Demo
Tobias Bukowski (Global Marketing Manager Sensors)
23rd of June 2020
- restricted -
Predictive maintenance - background
› Efficiency
› Monitor live status

182020-06-23             restricted Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2020. All rights reserved.
TLI4971 - Programmer & kits
Order information
Name Picture Order number ISAR type
XENSIV™ magnetic
current sensors –
programmer
Note: can be used with all
TLI4971 and TLE4971
evaluation boards!
SP004441438 CUR SENSOR
PROGRAMMER
XENSIV™ magnetic
current sensors TLI4971 –
evaluation board
SP005343588 TLI4971 EVAL 120A
XENSIV™ magnetic
current sensors TLI4971 –
S2GO
SP005345472 S2GO_CUR-
SENSE_TLI4971
XENSIV™ magnetic
current sensors TLI4971 –
MS2GO +
SP005345474 TLI4971_MS2GO
192020-06-23             restricted Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2020. All rights reserved.
Interaction Point 2: Overcurrent Protection
Prevent motor from severe damage
Current consumption > 7A OCD Threshold exceeded
-> Motor is shut down by main controller
202020-06-23             restricted Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2020. All rights reserved.
TLE4966G – Double Hall switch
Rotational speed and direction
TLE4966G
› Double Hall-Switch
› Measures speed and direction of conveyor belt
212020-06-23             restricted Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2020. All rights reserved.
XENSIV™ magnetic hall switches
› Based on Hall-technology
› Detects the strength of a magnetic field
› Is used for proximity as well as rotational speed and direction detection
› Available for consumer, industrial and automotive applications
Overview
Proximity Rotational speed
and direction
S
N
222020-06-23             restricted Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2020. All rights reserved.
TLE4966– Family of Double Hall Latches
Rotational speed and direction measurement
Highlights
Technical features
› Direction detection and speed due to two integrated
Hall sensor elements
› Excellent sensitivity and stability of the magnetic
switching points
› Operation even from unregulated power supply plus
reverse battery protection (-18V)
› Sensors for horizontal (TLE4966) and vertical
(TLE4966V) sensing for mounting flexibility
TLE4966 TLE4966V-1G
› Horizontal sensing › Vertical Hall for In-Plane Sensing
› 2.7V to 24V operating supply voltage › 3.5V to 32V operating supply voltage
› Overvoltage capability up to 42V without external